This is the entrant list for PSCSE - Round 2 event generated at 1/31/2024, 2:00:42 PM

Category Narme: Sport
Date: 02 Feb -05 Feb 2024

Track Name: Autodrémo do Estoril

Starting Number Transponder Number Drivers

4 6639099 Jurriaan de Back

8 10565114 Cengiz Oguzhan

9 5307296 Filip - loan Ugran

10 10870611 Pietro Armanni

12 0779223 Senna van Soelen

13 913668 Alexander Tauscher

17 11814250 Dréke Janssen

20 5164643 Fernando Monje

21 11737398 Sacha Norden

27 0882922 Giuseppe Guirreri

28 1551978 Huub van Eijndhoven

29 2859891 Rousset Louis

31 0068734 Sebastian Freymuth

32 0558656 Robin Knutsson

37 5953318 Alberto Cergui

44 118399850 Christof Langer

47 16354801 Alexander Reimann

48 2464125 Thomas Kangro

52 12816083 Angus Whiteside

54 9874392 Hugo Ellis

S5 3951196 Sid Smith

77 12984350 Jules Grouwels

78 15845420 Ariel Levi

84 139985082 Marco Gilltrap

88 12944353 Horst Felix Felbermayr

91 6159615 Anthony Imperato

95 1054113 Josh Stanton

99 6709234 Jef Machiels
MartijrBins

o A PO
KNAF. Sportcommissansie

Driver License Number Country Vehicle

50311
0101042400838
A0C1001
465441
40392
16385
45447
ITC/C-0211-ESP
50145
498538
31818
251446
12337
108123
450847
10481
26187
26090
313152
228322
359458
37140
2017
200888XX
JAC2514
D38291
276374
913033

NL
TR
RO
IT

NL
DE
NL
ES
NL
IT

NL
FR
DE
SE
T

DE
EE

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup {992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup {992}
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (952)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (592)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992}
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (892)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992}
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup {992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Parsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup {992)

VIN
WP0ZZZ99XRS298132
WP0ZZ2997P5298242
WP022799ZN5298416
WP0ZZZ99ZN5298303
WP0ZZZ99ZN5298140
WP0ZZZ2390P5298003
WP0ZZZ991R5298143
WP0Z22994P5298196
WP0ZZZ99ZM5298134
WP0ZZ2993P5298187
WP0ZZZ995P5298191
WP0ZZz991P5258141
WP0ZZZ99ZNS298373
WP0ZZZ99ZNS298387
WP0ZZZ99ZN5298414
WP0ZZZ99ZN5298335
WP02Z299ZN5293236
WP0ZZZ99ZNS298240
WP0Z2ZZ990RS298117
WP0ZZZ99ZN5298215
WP0Z2Z991RS298112
WPO0ZZZ99XR5298142
WP0Z2z992P5298004
WP0ZZZ995P5298241
WP0ZZZ99XP5298025
WP0ZZ2989P5298193
WPOZZZ99ZNS298376
WP0ZZZ99ZNS5298316

Team

Hans Weijs Motorsport
Team GP Elite

Ombra srl

Ghinzani Arco Motorsport
Team RaceArt

Proton Huber Competition
Nationale Autoclub Excelsior
Martinet By Alméras

IW Raceservice

Raptor Engineering

Team GP Elite

Martinet By Alméras
Proton Huber Competition
WestCoast Racing
BeDriver

ID Racing

EST1 Raclng

Porsche Estonia

VELOSO MOTORSPORT
Team Parker Racing

Team Parker Racing

Team RaceArt

Team GP Elite

Team GP Elite

Proton Huber Competition
Ombra srl

Proton Huber Competition
Belgium Racing

Class
PRO
PRO-AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO-AM
PRO-AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO-AM
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

Entrant Name

Jurrigan de Back

Team GP Elite

Ombra srl

Ghinzani Arco Motorsport
Team RaceArt

Proton Hubar Competition
Nationale autoclub Excelsior
Martinet By Alméras

JW Raceservice

Raptor Engineering

Team GP Elite

Martinet By Alméras
AKF-Motorsport e.V,
WoestCoast Racing
BeDriver

1D Racing

EST1 Racing

Porsche Estonia

VELOSO MOTORSPORT
Team Parker Racing

Team Parker Racing

Team RaceArt

Tearn GP Elite

Taam GP Elite

Proton Huber Competition
Ombra srl

Proton Huber Competition
Nationale autoclub Excelsior

Entrant License Number Signature

50311
359016
229290
220770
42628002
38429
298720
238283-10
50419004
462474
359016
238283-10
38537
259
485068
38044
RO027
RO0S1
PT24/0783
375630
375630
42628002
358016
359016
38429
229290
38429
288720

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok



